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18-0631 COMMERCIAL 3,023 11/19/2018

HX Base Yr

3696 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 8 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 12 100
RMS 11 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units N/A 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

4900 04 3,964 119.2493 88.24 349,783 2020 2020 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 3948

BAS 3,948 100 3,948 334,437

CAN 54 30 16 1,356

4,002 3,964 335,792
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,048.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2021 2020 100 4,096

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 5,960.00 UT 1.60 1.60 100 2021 2020 100 9,536

13,632

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 CG 0.00 0.00 33,159.26 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.35 1.35 44,765


